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Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
Faculty Returns
Melissa’s Choice-rehearsal begins

23
24
Dance Program Entrance
Audition 1:00pm
25
26
27
28
Week 1
29
First Day of Class

30
3095/4095 First Class Meeting
31




August


2016
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat

Week 1



1
2
11:45 FDC Auditions
Siege Auditions 2-5pm
4:00pm FDC Casting Meeting
3
4
Week 2
5
Labor Day
No Classes
6
Siege Callbacks 6:30pm
7
8
9
10
11
Week 3
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
Week 4
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
Melissa’s Choice- Light Hang
Siege of Numancia- Rehearsal Begins
Week 5

26
Melissa’s Choice- Load-In
27
28
29
Melissa’s Choice- Light Focus
30
Melissa’s Choice- Light Focus









September

















2016
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat

Week 5





1
Melissa’s Choice- Tech
2
Melissa’s Choice- Tech 
Week 6
3
Melissa’s Choice- Tech
4
Melissa’s Choice- Dress
5
Melissa’s Choice- Dress
6
Melissa’s Choice- Open
NDEO
7
Melissa’s Choice- Performance
NDEO
8
Melissa’s Choice- Performance
NDEO
9
Melissa’s Choice- Performance
Week 7
NDEO
10
NDEO
11
12
Yom Kippur
13
Melissa’s Choice- Performance

14
Melissa’s Choice- Performance

15
Melissa’s Choice- Performance

16
Melissa’s Choice- Strike
Week 8
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
Week 9
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
Siege of Numancia- Light Hang

Week 10
31
Siege of Numancia- Load-In
Halloween






October



2016
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat

Week 10

1

2

3
Siege of Numancia- Focus

4
Siege of Numancia- Focus
 
5
Siege of Numancia- Tech
6
Siege of Numancia-Tech
Daylight Savings Ends @ 2 AM
Week 11
7
Siege of Numancia- Tech
8
Siege of Numancia- Dress
9
Siege of Numancia- Dress

10
Siege of Numancia- Open


11
Siege of Numancia-

12
Siege of Numancia

13
Siege of Numancia- Strike
Week 12
14
NCC Light Hang
15
NCC Light Hang
16
Lay Marley
NCC Spacing
17
NCC Spacing
18
NCC Spacing
19
NCC Focus
20
NCC Cueing
Week 13
21
NCC Cueing
22
NCC Tech
23
NCC off
24
Thanksgiving Day
25
No Class
26
University Closed
27
University Closed Week 14
28
NCC off
29
NCC Tech
30
NCC Dress











November



2016
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat

Week 14



1
NCC Dress
2
NCC Open
12:00 pm Spring Theatre Auditions
3
NCC 
4
NCC Matinee
NCC Strike
Week 15
5
Spring Theater Callbacks
6
Last Class Day
Spring Theater Callbacks
7
Pre-finals 
Spring Theater Callbacks
8
Pre-finals
9
Reading Day
10
Finals Start
11
Week 16
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
Hanukkah
Winter Break
25
Christmas Day
26
Winter Break
27
Winter Break
28
Winter Break
29
Winter Break
30
Winter Break
31
Winter Break

December



2017
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
1
New Year’s Day
Winter Break
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
Faculty Returns
10
11
12
13
14
15
Week 1
16
MLK Day
University Closed
17
First Day of Classes
3095/4095 First Class Meeting
Watbanaland- Rehearsal Begins
18
12:00pm Stage Production Assignment Mtg.
19
20
21
22
Week 2
A Dollar- rehearsal begins
23
FDC Spacing
24
FDC Spacing
25
FDC Spacing
26
FDC Spacing
27
FDC Spacing
28
FDC Spacing
29
FDC Spacing
Week 3
30
FDC Spacing

31
FDC Spacing





January



2017
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat

Week 3


1
FDC Spacing
2
FDC Light Focus
3
FDC Light Focus
4
FDC Light Cueing
5
FDC Light Cueing
Week 4
6
FDC Light Tech
7
FDC Light Dress
8
FDC Light Dress
9
FDC Open
10
FDC Performance
11
1:00pm Dance Program Auditions
FDC Performance
12
FDC Performance/ Strike
Week 5
13

14

15

16
A Dollar-Open
17
A Dollar
18
A Dollar-
19
Watbanaland- Light Hang
Week 6
20
Watbanaland- Load-In
21
22
23
Watbanaland- Light Focus
24
Watbanaland- Light Focus
25
Watbanaland- Tech
26
Watbanaland- Tech
Week 7
27
Watbanaland- Tech
Hair Rehearsal Begins

28
Watbanaland- Dress





February



2017
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat

Week 7


1
Watbanaland- Dress
2
Watbanaland-Open
ACDA
3
Watbanaland-Performance
ACDA
4
Watbanaland-Performance
ACDA
5
Watbanaland- Matinee
ACDA
Week 8
6

ACDA
7
8



USITT 2017
9
Watbanaland-Performance

USITT 2017
10
Watbanaland-Performance

USITT 2017
11
Watbanaland-Performance/Strike

USITT 2017
12
Daylight Savings Begins 2 AM
Week 9
13
Spring Break

14
Spring Break

15
Spring Break

16
Spring Break

17
Spring Break

18
Spring Break

19
Spring Break

20
Watbanaland Strike
Cast and Crew Required
21
22
23

24

25

26
Week 10
27
28
29
30
31


March



2017
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat

Week 10





1
2
Week 11
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
Week 12
10

11
Passover Begins
12
13
14
15
Hair Light Hang

16
Easter Sunday
Week 13
17
Hair Load-In
18

19

20
Hair Light Focus
21
Hair Light Focus
22
Hair Tech
23
Hair- Tech
Week 14
24
Hair Tech
25
Hair Dress
26
Hair Dress
27
Hair Opens
28
12:00pm Fall Theatre Auditions
Hair Performance
29
Hair Performance
30
Hair-Matinee/Strike
Week 15







April



2017
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat

Week 15
1
Fall Show Callbacks
2
Last Class Day
Fall Show Callbacks
3
Theater Major/Minor Send off
Tech Expo
Pre-finals Day
4
Tech Expo
Pre-finals Day

5
Tech Expo
Reading Day
6
Finals

7
Week 16

8
Finals

9
Finals

10
Finals

11
Finals

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
Memorial Day
30
31




May



2017
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat




1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30









June
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